
LOT 7 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

958-882, WD 1053-2649, WD 1107-1

SHELLEY CHRISTOPHER B/AGUIRRE TIFFANNI
737 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/09/2023 KS 4.74 46,926 0 0 46,926

STANDARD
3
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50,076
46,926

457,561
73,512

384,049
HX HB 50,722

333,327
457,561

0

462,606

1376/2751 1/18/2019 WD Q V 01 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERIKA K ENG (INDIV & 

CHRISTOPHER B SHELL

1213/2663 4/29/2011 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAREN D RUNDQUIST

ENG ERIKA AS TRUSTE

2026
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LAND:1:2: IRREGULAR SHAPE

041303 POOL ENCLOSER 02/10/2021

40864 POOL 0 11/09/2020

19778 PUMP/UTPOL 30 07/26/2002

2021HX Base Yr

737 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,710 125.0480 140.05 379,536 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2270

BAS 240 100 240 31,931

BAS 2,030 100 2,030 270,087

FGR 506 55 278 36,987

FOP 60 30 18 2,395

FOP 480 30 144 19,159

3,316 2,710 360,559

BAS=[ORIG=40,60] E15 N12 E12 N10 E6 E22 N26 W40 N10 W15 S58 $
FGR=[ORIG=73,61] E22 N23 W22 S23 $
FOP=[ORIG=67,48] E6 N10 W6 S10 $
FOP=[ORIG=55,12] E40 N10 N20 W4 S20 W36 S10 $
BAS=[ORIG=95,2] E12 N20 W12 S20 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,500

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 30 15 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 29,295

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 55 25 1,375.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2022 2021 75 9,281

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

50,076

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.74 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 46,926


